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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2007 - December 31, 2008

Candidate Name
BUCHANAN, VERNON
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BIL
KAGEN, STEVEN L
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
EMANUEL, RAHM
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
BRADLEY, JOSEPH E. MR. IlI
BROUN, PAUL COLLINS
RICHARDSON, LAURA

CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B HON.

HELLER, DEAN

DAVIS, DAVID

FRANKS, TRENT
BIGGERT, JUDY

SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
HAYES, ROBERT C. (ROBIN)
JEFFERSON, WILLIAM J.
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
GRAVES, SAMUEL B "SAM"
MOLLOHAN, ALAN B.
HIRONO, MAZIE MRS.
REICHERT, DAVE
YARMUTH, JOHN A MR
SALI, WILLIAM T

DAVIS, DANNY K

GREEN, ALEXANDER
MURPHY, PATRICK J
WATERS, MAXINE
CLARKE, YVETTE
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE
ROSKAM, PETER
WITTMAN, ROBERT J.
TSONGAS, NICOLA
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
ALEXANDER, RODNEY MR.
BACA, JOE

BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
ENGLISH, PHILIP S.
BISHOP, ROBERT
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
HASTINGS, DOC

SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
CAZAYOUX, DONALD J
RANGEL, CHARLES B
ROGERS, MICHAEL
BRADY, KEVIN

State District

FL
IL
W]
TX
IL
NJ
NH
GA
CA
uT
NV
TN
AZ
IL
OH
NC
NC
LA
CT
OH
MO
\AY
HI
WA
KY
ID
IL
TX
PA
CA
NY
CA
KY
TX
IL
VA
MA
CO
LA
CA
FL
PA
uT
PA
WA
SC
LA
NY
AL
X

13
14
08
10
05
11
01
10
37
03
02
01
02
13
02
10
08
02
04
06
06
01
02
08
03
01
07
09
08
35
11
38
04
30
06
01
05
05
05
43
09
03
01
12
04
05
06
15
03
08

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,217,884
$856,450
$619,300
$508,754
$463,563
$441,079
$390,000
$373,691
$361,166
$349,115
$335,100
$312,314
$304,100
$298,250
$277,150
$265,500
$250,000
$238,914
$207,417
$191,650
$186,323
$170,000
$136,370
$132,643
$132,262
$117,085
$114,284
$104,800
$103,975
$103,489
$92,024
$90,822
$85,400
$83,395
$76,653
$76,232
$64,569
$62,227
$59,125
$57,432
$54,337
$50,000
$49,859
$48,380
$45,100
$44,000
$43,400
$35,834
$35,000
$33,500



